June 6, 2018

Indian Hills Golf Course

41T ANNUAL

BILL CAREY REALTOR® GOLF SCRAMBLE

SPONSORSHIPS

All sponsorships include Banner Recognition, Clubhouse Recognition, and Signage.

Trophy Sponsors (2)

Logo on trophies!

Drink Cart Sponsors (2)
Putting Green

Goody Bag Sponsor

Logo on bags!

Koozie Sponsor

Signage on koozies!

$500
$500
$500
$400
$350

Scoreboard Sponsor

Signage on scoreboard!

Hole Watchers (4)

Tent opportunity at hole!

Tee Box Sponsors (4)

Tent opportunity at hole

After Party Sponsor (2)

Signage in Clubhouse!

Hole Sponsors

$300
$250
$250
$200
$100

SPONSORSHIP AGREEMENT
Company Name
Street Address
City, State, Zip Code
Contact Phone
Email MTAR Contact
METHOD OF PAYMENT SPONSORSHIP LEVEL:

|:| Check Attached

|:| Visa/MC/Discover

Card #

[ ] Invoice (pay by 5/25/18)

Exp. Date V-Code

Billing Address Street #

Signature

Zip Code

Cost S

By completing this sponsorship form, | commit to the

event and sponsorship. All fees and payments are

due by Friday, May 25, 2018.

$ITAR

MIDDLE TENNESSEE
ASSOCIATION OF REALTORS"

SIGNATURE OF SPONSOR REPRESENTATIVE

MIDDLE TENNESSEE ASSOCIATION OF REALTORS®

REALTOR

311Bulter Dr. Murfreesboro, TN 37127 e Phone: (615)893-2242 ¢ www.mtar.org ® Email: wayman@mtar.org




