41st ANNUAL

BILL CAREY REALTOR® GOLF SCRAMBLE

SPONSORSHIPS

All sponsorships include Banner Recognition, Clubhouse Recognition, and Signage.

Trophy Sponsors (2)	\$500	Scoreboard Sponsor	\$300
Drink Cart Sponsors (2)	\$500	Hole Watchers (4)	\$250
Putting Green	\$500	Tee Box Sponsors (4)	\$250
Goody Bag Sponsor	\$400	After Party Sponsor (2)	\$200
Koozie Sponsor	\$350	Hole Sponsors	\$100
SPONSORSHIP AGREEMENT			
Company Name Street Address City, State, Zip Code Contact Email		Phone	
METHOD OF PAYMENT		SPONSORSHIP LEVEL:	
Check Attached Invoice (pay by 5	5/25/18)	Cost \$	-
Card #V-Code Exp. DateV-Code Billing Address Street # Zip Code		By completing this sponsorship form, I commit to the event and sponsorship. All fees and payments are due by Friday, May 25, 2018.	ne
Signature		SIGNATURE OF SPONSOR REPRESENTATIVE	
MIDDLE TENNESSE MIDDLE TENNESSE	ee asso	DCIATION OF REALTORS®	

311Bulter Dr. Murfreesboro, TN 37127 • Phone: (615)893-2242 • www.mtar.org • Email: wayman@mtar.org